
Nationale Moyenne Distance
Weris 17.3.2024

Hermathenae

Peter DEWULF
TROL
Circuit : H60
Distance : 3880m (Dénivelé 105m)
Temps : 0:37:53 (9'46"/km)

3/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Dirk GOOSSENS 0:31:11
2. Jean-Philippe LOVENS 0:34:50

1. 107 00:02:27 190m 12'54"/km
2. 111 00:02:12 00:04:39 197m 11'10"/km
3. 112 00:01:44 00:06:23 103m 16'50"/km
4. 154 00:02:10 00:08:33 290m 7'28"/km
5. 137 00:01:11 00:09:44 123m 9'37"/km
6. 96 00:02:15 00:11:59 380m 5'55"/km
7. 122 00:02:54 00:14:53 215m 13'29"/km
8. 117 00:05:23 00:20:16 427m 12'36"/km
9. 116 00:02:10 00:22:26 229m 9'28"/km

10. 76 00:03:50 00:26:16 385m 9'57"/km
11. 97 00:03:43 00:29:59 366m 10'09"/km
12. 95 00:01:28 00:31:27 116m 12'39"/km
13. 130 00:02:13 00:33:40 199m 11'08"/km
14. 98 00:01:17 00:34:57 138m 9'18"/km
15. 140 00:01:20 00:36:17 165m 8'05"/km
16. 129 00:00:57 00:37:14 130m 7'18"/km
17. 999 00:00:39 00:37:53 151m 4'18"/km
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